Shrouds, Battery Cover, and Attaching Hardware
After 7/13/03

Frame shown
p for reference only

Side Shrouds

Items 17-19
only used on
chairs After 10/7/03

for reference only N

Motor/Gearbox shown
Detail "A"

Battery Cover and Shrouds



Shrouds, Battery Cover, and Attaching Hardware
After 7/13/03

#1 Dark Blue Pearl

ProntoM50
Right

ProntoM50
Left

ProntoM50
Pair

ProntoM51
Right

ProntoM51
Left

ProntoM51
Pair

1112813-NLA

1112814-NLA

1112819-NLA

1112815-NLA

1112816-NLA

1112821-NLA

#1 Candy Red Pearl

ProntoM50
Right

ProntoM50
Left

ProntoM50
Pair

ProntoM51
Right

ProntoM51
Left

ProntoM51
Pair

1112807-NLA

1112808-NLA

1112820-NLA

1112809-NLA

1112806-NLA

1112822-NLA




Shrouds, Battery Cover, and Attaching Hardware

After 7/13/03

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 E See Chart #1 Side Shrouds Candy Red Pearl 1 1
1 E See Chart #1 Side Shrouds Dark Blue Pearl 1 1
2 1025451 Screw, Slotted Hex Washer Head (#10-32 x 5/8") 1 8
3 1070587 Washer, Flat (3/16 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 12
4 1028755 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#10-32 x 5/8") 1 4
5 1106366-NLA | NLA - Plate, Shroud -Right 1 1
5 1106367-NLA | NLA - Plate, Shroud -Left 1 1
6 B 1106343-NLA | NLA - Hardware, Shroud, Side (1 Pair) 2 1
7 1110604-NLA | NLA - Decal, Shroud - M50 1 1
7 1110605 Decal, Shroud - M51 1 1
8 1104797 Decal, Drive/Push 1 1
9 C 1108464-NLA | NLA - Kit, Shroud Clamp Hardware - Right 1 1
9 C 1108465-NLA | NLA - Kit, Shroud Clamp Hardware - Left 1 1
10 1109036-NLA | NLA - Bracket, Clamp Shroud Mounting, Black - 1 1
Right
10 1109037-NLA | NLA - Bracket, Clamp Shroud Mounting, Black - Left 1 1
11 1026907 Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/16") 1 1
12 1025736 Locknut (1/4-20) 1 1
13 1109035-NLA | NLA - Clamp, Shroud 1 1
14 1025713-NLA | NLA - Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1") 1 1
15 1028755 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#10-32 x 5/8") 1 3
16 1070587 Washer, Flat (3/16 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 3
17 A 1025195 NLA - Locknut (1/4-20) 1 1
18 A 1025752-NLA | NLA - Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 1
19 A 1122234-NLA | NLA - Bracket, Battery, Black 1 1
20 AD 1119582-NLA | NLA - Hardware, Battery Shroud 1 1
21 1116388 Cover, Battery 1 1
22 1119281-NLA | NLA - Plate, Name, Patent Numbers 1 1
23 1122126-NLA | NLA - Label, Battery Warning 1 1
24 1095489 Decal, Invacare 3-D Logo (2-1/2" L) 1 2
25 1123236-NLA | NLA - Battery Shroud with Decals, Black - Front 1 1
26 1123241-NLA | NLA - Battery Shroud with Decal, Black - Rear 1 1
NOTE: - Items 17-19 are only used on chairs built After 10/7/03.

mo O ®>

- Includes items 2-5
- Includes items 10-14
- Includes items 15-19

- Includes decals, items 7 and 8




